Pos Name

AHickley
ALivingstone
L Cox
MBailey

J Murray
SHunter
Clee

D Crichton
D Cromie

D Stepney
C Sawyer

M Tallis
JPepper
JLong
PBumstead
16  GGlancy

17 IMay

18 DSmith

19 MWoodley
C Siswick
SBlake
SMunn

D Wall
SGoodwin
AFowle

S Diston

P Hall
HNwanze
S Crawford
AStone

T Roberts

P Humphrey
RHoad
JoshuaNeeve
R Lafferty

B Williams
AMapstone
NBekker
JAllen
SRandall

G Sumile
CStevenson
AFairley
EAshby
|Harvey

L Oliver

S Gill

D Fielder
SBradley

H McKinnel
M Boatwright
JTydeman
R Hughes

L Greenwood
CPusey

W Osborn
MPaton

R Woolgar
G Smith
CBeckett
JGibson

D Cowtan
RJames

S Brasier
TBowles

O Knight

L Sullivan

R Partridge
Jlsherwood
ADenton

D Walker
SGrant
JamesNeeve
D Goymour
A Stockbridge
T Hiorns
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Club

Southend-on-SeaAC
Thurrock Harriers
Aldershot, Farnham & Dist. AC
Southend-on-SeaAC
Bedford & County AC
Windsor Slough & Eton AC
Southend-on-SeaAC
Southend-on-SeaAC
Woodford Green & Essex Ladies
Phoenix AC

Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
City of Salisbury AC

Enfield & Haringay AC
Newquay & Par AC
Thurrock Harriers

Borough Of Hounslow AC
Borough Of Hounslow AC
Aldershot, Farnham & Dist. AC
Chelmsford AC

Chelmsford AC

Aldershot, Farnham & Dist. AC
Dartford Harriers

Cornwall AC
MiltonKeynes AC

Thurrock Harriers

West Suffolk AC

Stubbington Green Runners
Harrow AC

Southampton City AC

Enfield & Haringay AC
Stevenage & North Herts AC
South LondonHarriers
Horsham Blue Star Harrriers
Shaftesbury BarnetHarriers
Medway AC

Windsor Slough & Eton AC
BridportRunners

City Of Portsmouth AC
Bridport Runners

Horsham Blue Star Harrriers
South London Harriers
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
BridportRunners
Cambridge Harriers

Harrow AC

City Of Portsmouth AC
Aldershot, Farnham & Dist. AC
Ranelagh Harriers
MiltonKeynes AC

City of Salisbury AC
Maidstone & Rochester AC
Cambridge Harriers
BracknellAC

Bridport Runners

Burnham Joggers
DorchesterAC
DorchesterAC

Bideford AAC

Aldershot, Farnham & Dist. AC
Maidstone & Rochester AC
Poole Runners

Chichester Runners & AC
PhoenixAC

Milton Keynes AC
BridportRunners

Bedford & County AC
Newquay & ParAC

Hertford & Ware AC
Phoenix AC

Crawley AC

BracknellAC

Maidstone & Rochester AC
Shaftesbury BarnetHarriers
PeterboroughAC

Milton Keynes AC
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC

South of England Cross Country Championships
at Parliament Hill on Saturday 27th January 2001

Time
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131
132

134
135

137
138

140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

151
152

Under 13 Boys — FINALRESULTS

DGoodman
PSmale
PHowse

C Morrison
SConstable
C Biggane
SlLeach
TBeech
CWest

D Gross

T Mower

D Taylor
AFitzpatrick
J Twist
JBall
ClLawrence
KQuinn

C Fallowfield
G O'Brien
JRule

D Brewer
ATovey

S Rigby

C Gmuer

D Corderoy
CStearn
GPodd
DRodway
SDefoe
NHayward
R Chelow

L Young
CBrown
JBoyle
CBradbury
GJukes
CBlake
AReape

R Bradbury
STuttle

D Dunkley
N White

G Russ

J Durrant
MBourner
MVine

T Mortimer
J McClaron
JAnderson
R Dunnett
RKeeble
TEmmett
W.Lucas

N Rogers
Slast
JGorman

P Middleton
P Creham
S Hellmer
L Whittson
C Moore

T Whitely
WReeves
PDunn
CLindsay

L Turner
PHaines
ASmith
JKeeble
SDeeble
BRead
JGreen
GReeve
OLingwood
P Wharf
DTremble

Harrow AC
Southend-on-SeaAC
BexleyBoroAC

Phoenix AC

Stevenage & North Herts AC
BexleyBoroAC

Blackheath Harriers
Blackheath Harriers
Chichester Runners & AC
CornwallAC

Windsor Slough & Eton AC
Milton Keynes AC
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Canterbury Harriers
SouthLondonHarriers
BournemouthAC
Southend-on-SeaAC
PhoenixAC

Ealing, Southall & Middx. AC
CornwallAC

Blackheath Harriers
Windsor Slough & Eton AC
PhoenixAC
BurnhamJoggers
Chelmsford AC

Highgate Harriers
LockyersPark School
BridportRunners
Shaftesbury BarnetHarriers
Vale Of Aylesbury AC
VerleaAC

Dartford Harriers
Shaftesbury BarnetHarriers
Poole Runners

Reading AC

Reading AC

Aldershot, Farnham & Dist. AC
Harrow AC

Dartford Harriers

Milton Keynes AC
Stubbington Green Runners
Windsor Slough & Eton AC
Aldershot, Farnham & Dist. AC
Cambridge Harriers

Poole Runners

City Of Portsmouth AC

City Of Norwich AC

Bideford AAC

Aldershot, Farnham & Dist. AC
Enfield & Haringay AC
Harrow AC

City of Salisbury AC
Aldershot, Farnham & Dist. AC
Enfield & Haringay AC
Cambridge Harriers
MiltonKeynesAC

City Of Portsmouth AC
Ealing, Southall & Middx. AC
Newham & Essex Beagles AC
Milton Keynes AC
Fleet&Crookham AC
TauntonAC

City Of NorwichAC
Peterborough AC

Harrow AC

BexleyBoroAC

Newham & Essex Beagles AC
Lockyers Park School
BexleyBoroAC

Milton KeynesAC
CornwallAC

Cambridge Harriers
Tonbridge AC

PhoenixAC

Winchester AC

Crawley AC

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

183

186
187

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

201
202

204
205

207
208

210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221

224

D Willis Blackheath Harriers
ABond Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
LO’'Connor Harrow AC

SMcKevitt Peterborough AC

B Smith Herne Hill Harriers

M Legg South LondonHarriers

J Cater West Suffolk AC

P Yarrow Harrow AC

S Wiltshire BournemouthAC

ADay CornwallAC

AMurphy Thurrock Harriers

AlJones South DevonAC

JHawke Newquay & ParAC

T Rogers Enfield & Haringay AC
SWilson Bideford AAC

SJones LondonHeathside
MHardman Stubbington Green Runners
R Kite Aldershot, Farnham & Dist. AC
GHolman SouthDevonAC

MLee Thurrock Harriers
JRowett Newquay & Par AC
JColeman LutonUnited AC

R D'Angelo Blackheath Harriers
BWood PumaTVH

SMartyn Highgate Harriers

C Moore Poole Runners

T Corbett Blackheath Harriers
Ilbrahim LondonHeathside

D Dawson LondonHeathside

M Apsley Reading AC

JStephenson Poole Runners

K Wright Cambridge Harriers
RAgnew Croydon Harriers
AMaxwell VerleaAC

M Marais LondonHeathside

ACook Reading AC

CKehoe Bedford & County AC
JCooper LockyersPark School
RBourne Chichester Runners & AC
DMcCormack  LutonUnited AC

BHowlett Vale Of Aylesbury AC

A O'Neill Luton United AC
MMcGeochWilliams Bracknell AC

M McWilliams  Bedford & County AC

N Smetham Maidstone & Rochester AC
L Denton CrawleyAC

D Hinds Newham & Essex Beagles AC
BJackson City Of Portsmouth AC

W Falconer Colchester Harriers AC

B Williams Medway AC

JWilson Herne Hill Harriers

R Mead Newham & Essex Beagles AC
JBolton Winchester AC

M George Vale Of Aylesbury AC

M Dack WaveneyValley

R Gorga Blackheath Harriers
JO'Coneff WaveneyValley

ARose Harrow AC

E Marshall TauntonAC

SGeorge Vale Of Aylesbury AC
MSykes Poole Runners

PRose Harrow AC

EFreeman Newham & Essex Beagles AC
MInmes Medway AC

SFaulkner WaveneyValley

M Onslow LondonHeathside

D O'Connell Ealing, Southall & Middx. AC
SBignet LondonHeathside
TBuchan Vale Of Aylesbury AC
JViney LondonHeathside

J Skipper WaveneyValley

J Clough LondonHeathside
AWaterman Tonbridge AC
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1 Southend-on-Sea AC

2 Aldershot, Farnham & Dist. AC
3 Bridport Runners

4 Thurrock Harriers

5 Milton Keynes AC

6 Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC

7 Phoenix AC

8 Windsor Slough & Eton AC

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Harrow AC

Enfield & Haringay AC
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
South London Harriers

City Of Portsmouth AC
Cambridge Harriers
Cornwall AC

Maidstone & Rochester AC
Blackheath Harriers
Newquay & Par AC

Bexley Boro AC

Bedford & County AC

Poole Runners

Reading AC

Newham & Essex Beagles AC
London Heathside

Vale Of Aylesbury AC
Waveney Valley

Under 13 Boys — TEAMRESULTS

20 — 1 A Hickley

89 — 3 LCox

173 — 37 A Mapstone
205 — 2 A Livingstone
212 — 24 S Goodwin
218 — 11 C Sawyer
222 — 10 D Stepney
227 — 6 S Hunter
264 — 28 H Nwanze
299 — 13 JPepper
321 — 34 Joshua Neeve
322 — 32 PHumphrey
339 — 38 N Bekker
347 — 44 E Ashby
352 — 23 DWwall

380 — 51 M Boatwright
417 — 83 S Leach

419 — 14 Jlong

448 — 79 P Howse
456 — 5 J Murray
470 — 61 J Gibson

593 — 111 C Bradbury
681 — 135 SHellmer
716 — 168 S Jones
717 — 106 N Hayward
856 — 207 MDack

4
18
39
15
49
42
63
36
45
30
73
41
46
52
86
60
84
67
82
66

110

112

143

180

193

209

M Bailey

D Smith

J Allen

P Bumstead
S Bradley
C Stevenson
R James

B Williams

| Harvey

A Stone
James Neeve
G Sumile

L Oliver

J Tydeman
D Gross

C Beckett
T Beech

L Sullivan

C Biggane
O Knight

J Boyle

G Jukes

P Haines
Ilbrahim

B Howlett
J O’Coneff

21
43
25
64
76
69
87
77
126
105

122
120

96

72

97
165
142
189
121
182
199
181
206
217

C Lee

S Blake

A Fairley
A Fowle
S Brasier
T Hiorns

J Isherwood
T Mower
D Goodman
R Dunnett
S Defoe
JBall

M Vine

J Durrant
JRule

S Grant

D Brewer
J Hawke
L Turner
C Kehoe
M Bourner
M Apsley
D Hinds

D Dawson
M George
S Faulkner
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54
163

75

89

80

98
114
130
109
158
133
131
147
197
153
173
145
196
178
188
204
187
212
223

D Crichton
SGill

L Greenwood
A Murphy

A Stockbridge
A Fitzpatrick
C Morrison

A Tovey

A Reape

N Rogers

C Brown

M Legg

P Middleton

S Last

B Read

N Smetham

D Willis

J Rowett

J Keeble

M McWilliams
C Moore

A Cook

R Mead

M Marais

S George

J Skipper
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